
June 2011 Child Health Plus Program
Table of Enrollment by Insurer

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE EBCBS FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP HIP
Albany 5,526 0 0 3,887 0 402 1,134 0 0 0
Allegany 854 0 0 0 646 0 14 0 0 0
Broome 3,701 0 0 208 0 0 508 2,985 0 0
Cattaraugus 1,823 0 0 0 898 0 564 0 0 0
Cayuga 1,771 0 0 0 0 0 307 1,270 0 0
Chautauqua 2,430 0 0 0 852 0 1,446 0 0 0
Chemung 1,045 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,045 0 0
Chenango 1,110 0 0 15 0 0 182 913 0 0
Clinton 1,747 0 0 0 0 476 490 781 0 0
Columbia 1,668 0 0 1,088 0 113 467 0 0 0
Cortland 1,240 0 0 0 0 0 691 448 0 0
Delaware 989 0 0 309 0 65 178 437 0 0
Dutchess 6,844 0 0 295 0 1,434 1,026 0 0 0
Erie 15,481 0 0 0 4,810 0 3,104 0 0 0
Essex 949 0 0 50 0 127 348 424 0 0
Franklin 821 0 0 0 0 0 78 743 0 0
Fulton 1,681 0 0 542 0 124 960 55 0 0
Genesee 1,162 0 0 0 1,051 0 111 0 0 0
Greene 1,163 0 0 709 0 120 334 0 0 0
Hamilton 108 0 0 0 0 0 48 60 0 0
Herkimer 2,287 0 0 53 0 0 1,466 724 0 0
Jefferson 2,450 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,450 0 0
Lewis 908 0 0 0 0 0 20 888 0 0
Livingston 1,156 0 0 0 0 0 42 1,114 0 0
Madison 1,583 0 0 43 0 0 280 1,111 0 0
Monroe 14,900 0 0 0 0 0 917 13,983 0 0
Montgomery 1,733 0 0 824 0 101 755 53 0 0
Nassau 33,579 3,147 0 0 0 9,772 5,718 0 5,542 2,835
Niagara 4,133 0 0 0 2,332 0 1,801 0 0 0
Oneida 5,928 0 0 38 0 0 2,986 2,367 0 0
Onondaga 9,863 0 0 0 0 0 3,452 3,598 0 0
Ontario 2,221 0 0 0 0 0 11 2,210 0 0
Orange 10,409 3,138 0 133 0 2,449 1,662 0 0 0
Orleans 947 0 0 0 229 0 442 276 0 0
Oswego 3,607 0 0 0 0 0 1,032 544 0 0
Otsego 1,518 0 0 507 0 0 371 640 0 0
Putnam 2,005 0 0 0 0 1,354 651 0 0 0
Rensselaer 3,332 0 0 2,229 0 213 782 0 0 0
Rockland 10,597 836 0 0 0 3,440 3,858 0 0 0
St. Lawrence 2,229 0 0 0 0 0 6 2,223 0 0
Saratoga 4,464 0 0 2,999 0 381 1,084 0 0 0
Schenectady 4,269 0 0 2,259 0 272 1,738 0 0 0
Schoharie 881 0 0 750 0 86 45 0 0 0
Schuyler 358 0 0 0 0 0 0 358 0 0
Seneca 715 0 0 0 0 0 0 715 0 0
Steuben 1,873 0 0 0 0 0 28 1,845 0 0
Suffolk 45,128 5,541 0 0 0 11,301 8,600 0 6,023 2,925
Sullivan 2,534 0 0 0 0 272 241 0 0 0
Tioga 888 0 0 125 0 0 25 738 0 0
Tompkins 1,331 0 0 0 0 0 131 778 0 0
Ulster 4,096 0 0 440 0 553 597 0 0 0
Warren 1,915 0 0 589 0 292 1,034 0 0 0
Washington 2,051 0 0 734 0 240 1,077 0 0 0
Wayne 2,538 0 0 0 0 0 193 2,345 0 0
Westchester 22,330 2,372 0 0 0 3,797 2,302 0 0 882
Wyoming 766 0 0 0 728 0 38 0 0 0
Yates 607 0 0 0 0 0 0 607 0 0
Bronx 21,433 3,673 253 0 0 938 3,152 0 4,273 849
Kings 51,257 1,520 2,162 0 0 12,454 4,659 0 3,951 2,074
New York 10,845 802 215 0 0 1,630 1,890 0 1,368 563
Queens 53,254 1,981 5,267 0 0 8,755 6,328 0 4,866 4,006
Richmond 8,221 103 382 0 0 1,681 1,007 0 284 489
Total 409,252 23,113 8,279 18,826 11,546 62,842 72,411 48,728 26,307 14,623

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE EBCBS FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP HIP



June 2011 Child Health Plus Program
Table of Enrollment by Insurer

County Total
Albany 5,526
Allegany 854
Broome 3,701
Cattaraugus 1,823
Cayuga 1,771
Chautauqua 2,430
Chemung 1,045
Chenango 1,110
Clinton 1,747
Columbia 1,668
Cortland 1,240
Delaware 989
Dutchess 6,844
Erie 15,481
Essex 949
Franklin 821
Fulton 1,681
Genesee 1,162
Greene 1,163
Hamilton 108
Herkimer 2,287
Jefferson 2,450
Lewis 908
Livingston 1,156
Madison 1,583
Monroe 14,900
Montgomery 1,733
Nassau 33,579
Niagara 4,133
Oneida 5,928
Onondaga 9,863
Ontario 2,221
Orange 10,409
Orleans 947
Oswego 3,607
Otsego 1,518
Putnam 2,005
Rensselaer 3,332
Rockland 10,597
St. Lawrence 2,229
Saratoga 4,464
Schenectady 4,269
Schoharie 881
Schuyler 358
Seneca 715
Steuben 1,873
Suffolk 45,128
Sullivan 2,534
Tioga 888
Tompkins 1,331
Ulster 4,096
Warren 1,915
Washington 2,051
Wayne 2,538
Westchester 22,330
Wyoming 766
Yates 607
Bronx 21,433
Kings 51,257
New York 10,845
Queens 53,254
Richmond 8,221
Total 409,252

County Total

HPLUS HUDSON IHA METRO MVP NHP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 103
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 194 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 361 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 194 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 132 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 101 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1,656 0 0 1,593 0 0 0 0 840
0 0 1,105 0 0 0 0 0 6,462 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 149 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2,434 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,131 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 537 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 1,754 1,059 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 2,404 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 623
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 1,635 396 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 108
0 2,089 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 374
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 4,201 0 6,537 0 0
0 2,021 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 422 0 0 0
0 1,053 0 0 814 0 0 0 0 639
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 12,977 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2,321 0 0 4,463 0 847 0 183 0 481
12,083 0 0 5,116 0 2,209 0 4,415 0 614

1,134 0 0 1,556 0 1,233 0 193 0 261
7,345 0 0 7,775 0 4,322 0 1,668 0 941
3,746 0 0 0 0 18 0 511 0 0

29,063 22,200 1,105 18,910 2,407 12,830 3,912 20,017 7,149 4,984
HPLUS HUDSON IHA METRO MVP NHP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE



AFFINITY AFFINITY HEALTH PLAN
AMERIGROUP AMERIGROUP COMMUNITY CARE
CDPHP CAPITAL DISTRICT PHYSICIANS HEALTH PLAN
COMMBLUE HEALTHNOW NY, INC. D/B/A BCBSWNY
EBCBS EMPIRE HEALTHCHOICE
FIDELIS NEW YORK STATE CATHOLIC HEALTH PLAN, INC.
FLBCBS EXCELLUS HEALTH PLAN D/B/A BCBS OF ROCHESTER
HFPHSP HEALTHFIRST PHSP
HIP HEALTH INSURANCE PLAN OF GREATER NY
HPLUS HEALTHPLUS PHSP INC.
HUDSON HUDSON HEALTH PLAN
IHA INDEPENDENT HEALTH ASSOCIATION, INC.
METRO METROPLUS HEALTH PLAN
MVP MVP HEALTH PLAN
NHP NEIGHBORHOOD HEALTH PROVIDERS
SCHC SCHC TOTAL CARE
UHC UHC OF NY
UNIVERA UNIVERA COMMUNITY HEALTH
WELLCARE WELLCARE




